



**CHANGE ORDER
ESOC Cubicles**

CHANGE ORDER NO: 01

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 12-29-2025

Contractor: Falkenberg

Architect/ Engineer: N/A

EXPLANATION:

Additional Electrical Scope Added by user group

CONTRACT CHANGE:

Additional Electrical Scope Added by user group

A. Original Contract Amount.....	\$ 43,282.13
B. Adjusted Contract Sum by previous Change Orders.....	\$ 0
C. Contract Sum increased by this Change Order in the amount of.....	\$ 2000.00
D. New Contract Sum including this Change Order will be.....	\$ 45,282.13

Percentage Increase of Total Change Orders over Original Contract Amount $\left(\frac{D-A}{A} * 100\right)$
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law) 4.62 %

The Contract Time will be changed by..... 0 days

RECOMMENDED BY:

Kady Williams
Contractor

Kady Williams
Signature

Dec 29, 2025
Date

ACCEPTED BY:

Daryl Mutz
County's Representative

Daryl Mutz
Signature

12-29-2025
Date